
  
 

Master ORGANIZATIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY (OOHP) 
Year 2015/2016         1st year/2nd semester 

 
 

Week Day Date Time Subject Course coordinator 
1 Monday 29.02.2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
3 Monday 14.03.2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
5 Monday 28.03.2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
7 Monday 11.04. 2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
9 Monday 25.04. 2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 

11 Monday 09.05.2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
13 Monday 23.05.2016 18.00 – 21.30 Personnel  selection and assessment Delia Virga, PhD, Associate Professor 
1 Thursday 03.03.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
2 Thursday 10.03.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
3 Thursday 17.03.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
4 Thursday 24.03.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
5 Thursday 31.03.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
6 Thursday 07.04.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
7 Thursday 14.04.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
8 Thursday 21.04.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
9 Thursday 28.04.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 

10 Thursday 12.04.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
11 Thursday 19.04.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
12 Thursday 26.04.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
13 Thursday 02.05.2016 18.00 – 19.30 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 
14 Thursday 02.05.2016 18.00 -21.10 Organizational Behaviour Irina Macsinga, PhD, Associate Professor 

dates will be announced soon Motivation and performance at work Zoltan Bogathy, professor emeritus & invited 
practician: professor, PhD,  Eugen Iordanescu 

dates will be announced soon Consulting skills Dragos Iliescu, PhD, Professor 
 

LOCATION:  Center for Psychological Studies and Research  - STR. PARIS NR. 1 (area Piata 700) Timisoara 
Timisoara, 24 February 2016  OOHP master program director: 

Corina Ilin, PhD, Associate Professor 

 
 


